
Pl. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

# 
195 
606 
991 
184 
240 
918 
1299 
1112 
301 
328 
448 
723 
630 
418 
689 
990 

Namn 
Anton Lesse Bjursell 
Noah Brännström 
Harry Rellme 
Gustav Bengtsson 
Charlie Evans 
Milo Niklasson 
Miilo Väyrynen 
Elliot Bysell 
Emilio Karlsson 
Arvid Eriksson 
Leon Örtlund Modigh 
Hayden Tuovinen 
Vidar Ringgren 
Casper Albansson 
Elis Isidorsson Wirzén 
Jack Appelqvist 

Klubb 
Huskvarna MK 
Älvbygdens MK 
Solshesters MCK 
Stenungsunds MS 
MC Alingsås 
BMK Uddevalla 
Kinds MK 
Varbergs MK 
Tranås MS 
Bengtsfors MCC 
Ulricehamns MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Älvbygdens MK 
Falköpings MK 
Stenungsunds MS 
Vissefjärda CK 

Märke 
KTM 
Husqvarna 
Husqvarna 
Secret Bike 
GasGas 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
Yamaha 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
KTM 
Yamaha 
GasGas 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 
5 

Sorted on Laps
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Tävlingsledare: Jens Lindblad TAID: 6813, Tel: 070 620 02 69 

Bitr. Tävlingsledare: Lars-Göran Thor, TAID: 20576, Tel: 076 677 50 50 

Tillståndsnr: 64-113, Tidtagning: MX1.SE 

Supervisor: Peter Hallén Fagerberg, TAID: 7534, Tel: 070 767 06 15 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  BMK Uddevalla 220514

CEC Racing VGC GH/U 
65GH 

Kval 1 

Race (12:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:20:04 

Ulricehamn 1,000 km 

2022-05-14 10:58 


